
Class Results
St Louis Region SCCA Event 7 09/25/2022

Trophy Name Car Class Number Total Time Index From Previous From Top Points
SS - Super Street TRUE 39.593
T 1 Sean Greer 2022 Porsche GT4 SS 78 47.703 39.593 10000 FALSE 39.593
T 2 SS 16 58.298 48.387 -8.794 -8.794 8183 FALSE 39.593

3 Michael Hicks SS 10 61.075 50.692 -2.305 -11.099 7811 FALSE 39.593
AS - A Street TRUE 42.695
T 1 2016 Chevrolet Corvette AS 44 52.004 42.695 10000 FALSE 42.695
T 2 2010 Porsche Cayman AS 52 52.354 42.983 -0.288 -0.288 9933 FALSE 42.695
T 3 Jeffrey Osborn 2011 Chevrolet Corvette Grand Sport AS 77 54.58 44.81 -1.827 -2.115 9528 FALSE 42.695

4 2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 AS 71 55.376 45.464 -0.654 -2.769 9391 FALSE 42.695
BS - B Street TRUE 41.388
T 1 2020 BMW M2 BS 23 50.597 41.388 10000 FALSE 41.388

2 2022 Toyota Supra A91-CF Edition BS 32 52.845 43.227 -1.839 -1.839 9575 FALSE 41.388
CS - C Street TRUE 41.478

T 1 Michael Ball CS 19 51.207 41.478 10000 FALSE 41.478
T 2 Julio Serra CS 66 53.016 42.943 -1.465 -1.465 9659 FALSE 41.478

3 CS 44 55.985 45.348 -2.405 -3.87 9147 FALSE 41.478
DS - D Street TRUE 42.970
T 1 DS 6 53.247 42.97 10000 FALSE 42.970

T 2 2020 Subaru WRX DS 96 54.581 44.047 -1.077 -1.077 9755 FALSE 42.970
T 3 Jeffrey Martin DS 7 54.859 44.271 -0.224 -1.301 9706 FALSE 42.970

4 2016 BMW 328 DS 33 55.602 44.871 -0.6 -1.901 9576 FALSE 42.970
5 2022 Subaru BRZ DS 28 57.107 46.085 -1.214 -3.115 9324 FALSE 42.970
6 2012 Ford Mustang v6 DS 13 58.603 47.293 -1.208 -4.323 9086 FALSE 42.970

7 2012 Ford Mustang DS 44 67.038 54.1 -6.807 -11.13 7943 FALSE 42.970
ES - E Street TRUE 41.477
T 1 ES 13 52.37 41.477 10000 FALSE 41.477
T 2 Patrick Dent ES 129 53.071 42.032 -0.555 -0.555 9868 FALSE 41.477
T 3 Emilia Wright ES 92 54.209 42.934 -0.902 -1.457 9661 FALSE 41.477

4 ES 29 55.052 43.601 -0.667 -2.124 9513 FALSE 41.477
5 ES 96 55.067 43.613 -0.012 -2.136 9510 FALSE 41.477
6 ES 61 59.976 47.501 -3.888 -6.024 8732 FALSE 41.477
7 Harry Barnes ES 1 63.112 49.985 -2.484 -8.508 8298 FALSE 41.477

8 Austin Grace ES 3 65.205 51.642 -1.657 -10.165 8032 FALSE 41.477
FS - F Street TRUE 40.135
T 1 Andrew Salazar 2021 Ford Mustang Mach 1 FS 169 49.306 40.135 10000 FALSE 40.135
T 2 FS 50 50.321 40.961 -0.826 -0.826 9798 FALSE 40.135
T 3 Brian Catt 2021 Ford Mustang FS 69 51.212 41.687 -0.726 -1.552 9628 FALSE 40.135

4 Alex Osborn 2016 Cadillac Ats FS 127 52.569 42.791 -1.104 -2.656 9379 FALSE 40.135
5 FS 99 54.546 44.4 -1.609 -4.265 9039 FALSE 40.135
6 2016 Cadillac Ats FS 27 55.891 45.495 -1.095 -5.36 8822 FALSE 40.135
7 FS 71 57.335 46.671 -1.176 -6.536 8600 FALSE 40.135
8 Justin Myers 2020 Dodge challenger FS 7 58.006 47.217 -0.546 -7.082 8500 FALSE 40.135

9 2010 Ford Mustang GT FS 31 58.687 47.771 -0.554 -7.636 8402 FALSE 40.135
10 1999 Ford Mustang SVT Cobra FS 88 58.86 47.912 -0.141 -7.777 8377 FALSE 40.135
11 2021 Ford Mustang Gt FS 22 64.051 52.138 -4.226 -12.003 7698 FALSE 40.135

GS - G Street TRUE 41.020
T 1 Chris Mertens 2011 Hyundai Genesis Coupe GS 9 51.662 41.02 10000 FALSE 41.020

T 2 Christopher Buss 2020 Honda Civic Si GS 51 52.997 42.08 -1.06 -1.06 9748 FALSE 41.020
T 3 Mark Curry GS 1 56.948 45.217 -3.137 -4.197 9072 FALSE 41.020

4 2006 BMW 330xi GS 16 58.988 46.836 -1.619 -5.816 8758 FALSE 41.020
5 2011 Hyundai Genesis R-Spec Coupe GS 109 68.557 54.434 -7.598 -13.414 7536 FALSE 41.020

HS - H Street TRUE 40.773

Pos

Julian Cebrero 2015 Alfa Romeo 4C
2008 Porsche 911 Targa 4S

James Poeling
Robert Fullriede

Adrian Sweetwood

Chris Lybarger
Adam Buffa

2019 Mazda Miata
2011 Mazda Miata

John Tinsley 2008 Mazda MX-5 Miata

Greg Bouh 2022 Toyobaru /

Kevin Minton
2021 Honda Civic Type Argh

Amuzu Dunyo
Nathan Kowalski
kenna poeling

Sam Giovanetti

Thomas Cindrich 1999 Mazda Miata Sport
1999 Mazda Miata
2001 Mazda Miata

Billie Maupin 1999 Mazda Miata
Emily Skoglund 2000 Mazda Miata
Frank Ramaesiri 2001 Mazda Miata MX5 LS

0 Mazda Miata
2001 Mazda MX-5 Miata

Greg Camarda 2021 BMW M340i xDrive

Douglas Dickherber 2019 Mercedes-Benz C63s amg
Connor Sellers
Steven Ong 2002 Chevrolet Camaro

Drew Schenck

Charles Hammelman
Trustin Poling

2022 Kia Forte GT
Crawford Coupey
Brianna Schnardthorst



T 1 2018 BMW i3s HS 11 51.874 40.773 10000 FALSE 40.773
T 2 Tyler Lee HS 25 52.934 41.606 -0.833 -0.833 9800 FALSE 40.773
T 3 2020 Mazda 6/ HS 42 55.074 43.288 -1.682 -2.515 9419 FALSE 40.773

4 HS 69 56.635 44.515 -1.227 -3.742 9159 FALSE 40.773

5 HS 16 62.807 49.366 -4.851 -8.593 8259 FALSE 40.773
DSL - D Street Ladies TRUE 45.075

1 2021 Subaru WRX DSL 23 55.855 45.075 10000 FALSE 45.075
STH - Street Touring Hatchback TRUE 41.765
T 1 2003 Subaru WRX STH 67 51.435 41.765 10000 FALSE 41.765

T 2 STH 57 51.503 41.82 -0.055 -0.055 9987 FALSE 41.765
T 3 STH 76 52.637 42.741 -0.921 -0.976 9772 FALSE 41.765

4 Nick Grant STH 56 63.895 51.883 -9.142 -10.118 8050 FALSE 41.765
STR - Street Touring Roadster TRUE 39.332
T 1 Corey Phillips STR 174 47.503 39.332 10000 FALSE 39.332

T 2 2020 Mazda MX-5 STR 74 47.542 39.365 -0.033 -0.033 9992 FALSE 39.332
T 3 2019 Mazda MX-5 STR 159 48.663 40.293 -0.928 -0.961 9761 FALSE 39.332

4 John McDonnell STR 59 49.202 40.739 -0.446 -1.407 9655 FALSE 39.332
5 STR 95 52.944 43.838 -3.099 -4.506 8972 FALSE 39.332
6 William Cameron STR 93 53.435 44.244 -0.406 -4.912 8890 FALSE 39.332

7 1991 Nissan 240sx STR 11 53.9 44.629 -0.385 -5.297 8813 FALSE 39.332
STS - Street Touring Sport TRUE 43.730

1 1999 Ford ZX2 S STS 7 53.789 43.73 10000 FALSE 43.730
STU - Street Touring Ultra TRUE 40.859
T 1 2008 BMW M3 STU 65 49.287 40.859 10000 FALSE 40.859

T 2 Mike Coons 2013 Subaru STI STU 31 51.022 42.297 -1.438 -1.438 9660 FALSE 40.859
T 3 2002 BMW M3 STU 14 51.162 42.413 -0.116 -1.554 9634 FALSE 40.859

4 Jeremy Heard 2004 Porsche 911 996 C4S STU 99 51.955 43.071 -0.658 -2.212 9486 FALSE 40.859
5 Eric Whitman 2019 Honda Civic Type R/ STU 21 53.672 44.494 -1.423 -3.635 9183 FALSE 40.859
6 Daniel Jackson 2008 BMW M3/ STU 165 60.032 49.767 -5.273 -8.908 8210 FALSE 40.859

TRUE 41.459
1 2011 Honda Civic Si STX 77 50.745 41.459 10000 FALSE 41.459

SSP - Super Street Prepared TRUE 43.668
1 Kyle Wort SSP 22 51.194 43.668 10000 FALSE 43.668

CSP - C Street Prepared TRUE 42.742

1 Rob Wort CSP 122 49.47 42.742 10000 FALSE 42.742
FSP - F Street Prepared TRUE 40.466
T 1 2002 Ford Zx2 FSP 82 49.109 40.466 10000 FALSE 40.466
T 2 2002 Ford Zx2 FSP 182 50.88 41.925 -1.459 -1.459 9652 FALSE 40.466

3 1980 BMW 323 FSP 44 63.679 52.471 -10.546 -12.005 7712 FALSE 40.466

DP - D Prepared TRUE 45.016
1 Ed Wort DP 22 52.042 45.016 10000 FALSE 45.016

AM - A Modified TRUE 51.342
1 Jeremy Jacobs 1995 Chevrolet Corvette AM 11 51.342 51.342 10000 FALSE 51.342

DM - D Modified TRUE 47.540
T 1 DM 169 52.94 47.54 10000 FALSE 47.540

2 2017 Fiat 124 DM 69 53.964 48.46 -0.92 -0.92 9810 FALSE 47.540
CAMC - Classic American Muscle Contemporary TRUE 39.763
T 1 2012 Ford Mustang CAMC 39 48.551 39.763 10000 FALSE 39.763

T 2 Matt Miller CAMC 96 48.814 39.979 -0.216 -0.216 9946 FALSE 39.763
T 3 Kevin Kelly CAMC 26 50.018 40.965 -0.986 -1.202 9707 FALSE 39.763

4 CAMC 38 50.495 41.355 -0.39 -1.592 9615 FALSE 39.763
5 Steve Davis CAMC 13 50.925 41.708 -0.353 -1.945 9534 FALSE 39.763
6 Bill Meyer 2011 Chevrolet Caprice CAMC 93 62.981 51.581 -9.873 -11.818 7709 FALSE 39.763

CAMT - Classic American Muscle Traditional TRUE 40.504
T 1 CAMT 82 49.637 40.504 10000 FALSE 40.504
T 2 Sean James CAMT 69 49.913 40.729 -0.225 -0.225 9945 FALSE 40.504
T 3 Jake Burton 1985 Ford Mustang CAMT 156 51.559 42.072 -1.343 -1.568 9627 FALSE 40.504

Jason Proksch
2016 Hyundai Veloster

Abe Remsbecker
Adam Withrow 1991 Acura integra/
Matt Baumgartner 2017 Nissan Altima/

Isabella Feltenstein

David Piel
Carter Piel 2003 Subaru Impreza WRX

Rich Dao 2014 Volkswagen Tiguan/
1998 Subaru Impreza Outback Spor

2020 Mazda Miata

Tom DeYoung
Steven Burkett

2019 Mazda Mx-5
Brett Schrum 1995 Mazda Miata

2010 Mazda Miata MX-5

Cody Ousley

Jeff Hurckes

Richard Wiese

Jacob Francka

STX - Street Touring Xtreme
Mark Prewitt

2021 McLaren 720s

2001 Mazda Miata

Tim Oyer
Xavier Oyer
John Gualdoni

2001 Mazda Miata/

Isaiah McMillian 2017 Fiat 124 spider classica
Travis McMillian

Dave Whitworth
2020 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE

2014 Chevrolet Camaro
Brian Pflibsen 2016 Chevrolet Camaro

2022 Chevrolet Camaro ZL1 1LE

J.J. Mallrich 1999 Chevrolet Camaro Z28
1969 Pontiac Firebird



4 CAMT 41 51.65 42.146 -0.074 -1.642 9610 FALSE 40.504
5 Titus James CAMT 169 53.163 43.381 -1.235 -2.877 9337 FALSE 40.504
6 1995 Ford Cobra CAMT 95 53.499 43.655 -0.274 -3.151 9278 FALSE 40.504
7 Nick Watson CAMT 81 54.39 44.382 -0.727 -3.878 9126 FALSE 40.504

8 CAMT 85 54.802 44.718 -0.336 -4.214 9058 FALSE 40.504
9 1966 Ford Mustang CAMT 66 54.939 44.83 -0.112 -4.326 9035 FALSE 40.504
10 2001 Chevrolet / CAMT 55 55.306 45.13 -0.3 -4.626 8975 FALSE 40.504
11 Tim Harper 1971 Chevrolet Nova CAMT 71 56.775 46.328 -1.198 -5.824 8743 FALSE 40.504
12 CAMT 141 57.133 46.621 -0.293 -6.117 8688 FALSE 40.504

13 Nolan Clark 0 Ford Falcon CAMT 53 61.496 50.181 -3.56 -9.677 8072 FALSE 40.504
CAMS - Classic American Muscle Sports TRUE 41.328
T 1 CAMS 66 49.318 41.328 10000 FALSE 41.328
T 2 Andrew Allen 2008 Chevrolet Corvette CAMS 69 58.24 48.805 -7.477 -7.477 8468 FALSE 41.328

3 CAMS 166 59.22 49.626 -0.821 -8.298 8328 FALSE 41.328

CAMCL - Classic American Muscle Contemporary Ladies TRUE 42.455
T 1 2012 Ford Mustang CAMCL 139 51.838 42.455 10000 FALSE 42.455

2 2012 Ford Mustang CAMCL 39 52.166 42.724 -0.269 -0.269 9937 FALSE 42.455
TRUE 41.194

T 1 2016 Porsche Cayman XA 8 48.924 41.194 10000 FALSE 41.194

T 2 2015 Subaru WRX STI XA 188 50.071 42.16 -0.966 -0.966 9771 FALSE 41.194
T 3 XA 88 51.17 43.085 -0.925 -1.891 9561 FALSE 41.194

4 Casey Morgan XA 9 52.2 43.952 -0.867 -2.758 9372 FALSE 41.194
5 JERRY HENRY 2019 HONDA Type R XA 34 55.974 47.13 -3.178 -5.936 8741 FALSE 41.194

TRUE 42.812

1 XB 21 50.308 42.812 10000 FALSE 42.812
TRUE 39.795

T 1 2018 Tesla Model 3 EVX 32 47.659 39.795 10000 FALSE 39.795
T 2 Matthew Hodges 2021 Tesla Model 3 EVX 23 48.052 40.123 -0.328 -0.328 9918 FALSE 39.795

3 PETKO VLAYTCHEV 2022 Polestar 2 2 EVX 99 55.084 45.995 -5.872 -6.2 8652 FALSE 39.795

SSC - Solo Spec Coupe TRUE 41.173
T 1 2013 Subaru BRZ SSC 67 50.894 41.173 10000 FALSE 41.173

2 Carla Russo 2013 Subaru BRZ/ SSC 167 53.157 43.004 -1.831 -1.831 9574 FALSE 41.173
FUN - Fun TRUE 200.164
T 1 FUN 127 50.041 200.164 10000 FALSE 200.164

2 FUN 27 55.295 221.18 -21.016 -21.016 9050 FALSE 200.164
FSAE - Formula SAE TRUE 46.555
T 1 FSAE 192 47.073 46.555 10000 FALSE 46.555

2 2022 FSAE / FSAE 9 50.492 49.937 -3.382 -3.382 9323 FALSE 46.555
FSAEL - Formula SAE Ladies TRUE 45.568

1 Christopher Drake FSAEL 92 46.075 45.568 10000 FALSE 45.568
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000
TRUE 0.000

Jacob Meuth 1968 Ford Torino
1969 Pontiac Firebird

Tim Muldoon
1997 Chevrolet Camaro SS

Rj Paulick 1985 Chevrolet Camaro IROC-Z

Walter Floretta
Rob Corzine

Emily Meuth 1968 Ford Torino

Dean Plumadore 2017 Chevrolet Vette GS

Deb Plumadore 2017 Chevrolet Vette GS

Elizabeth Whitworth
Samantha Whitworth

XA - Xtreme Street A
Michael Kopec

Andriy Sytyashenko
Ryan Willen 2015 Subaru Impreza WRX STI

0 Subaru Wrx

XB - Xtreme Street B

Mason McGavock 1991 Mazda Miata
EVX - Electric Vehicle Xtreme

Matthew Grainger

David Zemon

Jeremy Leidenfrost 2016 Porsche Clubsport

Ava Leidenfrost 2016 Porsche Clubsport

Spencer Goldstein 0 Mizzou Racing 92
Cory Haberberger

2022 Mizzou Racing Car 92


